
Coaches:Madison
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2022 Tue Scrimmage
@ Richfield
Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

4:30
PM

Richfield
Springs CSD

Departure Time:
3:25 PM L

CANCELLED Nov
25, 2022 Fri Scrimmage Remsen 12:00

PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

NL

Nov 30, 2022 Wed Regular Season @ Edmeston 5:30
PM

Edmeston
Central
School - Big
Gym

Departure Time:
4:15 PM NL

Dec 9, 2022 Fri Regular Season Cincinnatus 5:30
PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

L

Dec 19, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Stockbridge
Valley

6:00
PM

High School
Gym

Departure Time:
4:40 PM L

Dec 22, 2022 Thu Regular Season Otselic Valley 5:30
PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

L

Dec 28, 2022 Wed
Regular Season (First
Round Madison Christmas
Tournament)

Frankfort-
Schuyler

2:00
PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 29, 2022 Thu

Regular Season (Madison
Christmas Tournament -
Consolation/Championship
Game vs. Oriskany or
DeRuyter)

TBD 2:00
PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

NL

Jan 4, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ McGraw 5:30
PM

McGraw
Central
School

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

Jan 9, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Morrisville-
Eaton

5:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym

Departure Time:
4:40 PM L

Jan 17, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ Cincinnatus 5:30
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Jan 24, 2023 Tue Regular Season Edmeston 5:30
PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

NL

Jan 27, 2023 Fri Regular Season DeRuyter 5:30
PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

L

Jan 29, 2023 Sun Regular Season Morrisville-
Eaton

2:30
PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

L

Jan 31, 2023 Tue Regular Season Stockbridge
Valley

5:30
PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

L

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Regular Season McGraw 5:30
PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

L

Feb 9, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ DeRuyter 5:30
PM

DeRuyter HS
Baseball Field

Departure Time:
4:10 PM L

Feb 14, 2023 Tue
Regular Season
(Rescheduled from 2/3/23
postponement)

@ Otselic
Valley

5:30
PM

Otselic Valley
David Loomis
Gymnasium

Departure Time:
4:20 PM L
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